MALDEN LIME GROVE BOWLI NG CLUB FIXTURES 2024

DAY

April
Saturday
Tuesday

May

Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday

June
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday

July

DATE

27

Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

OPPONENTS

Club Drive
Auriol

Chessington
Belmont

Club competitions
Cuddington
Open Day
Open Day
Supreme
Open Day
Ember
Merton Park
Malden Manor

West Wimbledon
Cheam Fields
Oxshott
Carshalton
Clayford Shield
Malden Manor
Ewell Village

Club competitions
Streatham Park

Friendly
Friendly

RDML
NSL
2 wood
Friendly

NSL

Friendly
Friendly
RDML

NSL
RDML
RDML
RDML

Friendly

NSL

RDML
Triples
NSL

VENUE

Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away
Club
Club
Home
Club
Home
Home
Home

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

RINKS

4-6 Rinks
2 Triples

3 Triples
3 Rinks
Pairs

2 Rinks

3 Rinks

3 Triples
3 Triples
3 Triples

3 Rinks
3 Triples
3 Triples
3 Triples

TBA

3 Rinks

3 Triples
TBC
3 Rinks

TIME

14.30
14.30

14.30
14.30
10.00
14.00
18-22
10-13
14.30
10-13
14.30
14.30
17.30

14.30
14.30
14.30
17.30
14.30
14.30
18.00
17.30
14.30

DRESS

Greys
Greys

Whites
Whites

Whites
Greys

Whites

Greys
Whites
Greys

Whites
Greys
Whites
Greys
Whites
Whites
Greys
Greys
Whites



Saturday 6
Sunday 7
Thursday 11
Saturday 13
Wednesday | 17
Sunday 28
August
Friday 2
Sunday 4
Wednesday 7
Saturday 10
Wednesday = 14
Saturday 17
Thursday 22
Saturday 24
September
Saturday 7
Sunday 8
Wednesday | 11
Sunday 22
Saturday 28

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Southey NSL
Club competitions Mixed pair
Auriol RDML
South London NSL
Surbiton Friendly
Supreme Friendly

Chessington (Fish/chips] JL Spoon

Cheam RDML
Hook & Southborough RDML
Walton RDML
Sutton RDML
Heathfield NSL

Imber Court RDML
Ember RDML

FINALS WEEKEND
FINALS WEEKEND

Surrey Masonics Friendly
Malden Manor Beehive
Riff Raff Charity

End of Season At|Malden Lime Grove

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Home
Home
Home

3 Rinks
Drawn
3 Triples
3 Rinks
3 Triples
3 Triples

4 x Rinks
3 Triples
3 Triples
3 Triples
3 Triples
3 Rinks
3 Triples
3 Triples

3 Rinks
4-6 Rinks
4-6 Rinks

14.30
14.00
14.30
14.30
17.30
14.30

17.30
14.30
17.30
14.30
18.00
14.30
17.00
14.30

14.30
14.30
14.30

Whites
Whites
Greys
Whites
Greys
Whites

Greys
Whites
Greys
Whites
Greys
Whites
Greys
Whites

Whites
Whites
Whites



