			NG CLUB FIXTURES 20					
DAY	DATE		OPPONENTS		VENUE	RINKS	TIME	DRESS
April								
Saturday	27	Mixed	Club Drive	Friendly	Home	4-6 Rinks	14.30	Greys
Tuesday	30	Mixed	Auriol	Friendly	Away	2 Triples	14.30	Greys
May								
Sunday	5	Mixed	Chessington	RDML	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Whites
Saturday	11	Mixed	Belmont	NSL	Away	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Sunday	12	Mixed	Club competitions	2 wood	Home	Pairs	10.00	Whites
Thursday	16	Mixed	Cuddington	Friendly	Away	2 Rinks	14.00	Greys
Friday	17		Open Day		Club		18-22	
Saturday	18		Open Day		Club		10-13	
Saturday	18	Mixed	Supreme	NSL	Home	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Sunday	19		Open Day		Club		10-13	
Wednesday	22	Mixed	Ember	Friendly	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Greys
Saturday	25	Mixed	Merton Park	Friendly	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Whites
Thursday	30	Mixed	Malden Manor	RDML	Home	3 Triples	17.30	Greys
June								
Sunday	2	Mixed	West Wimbledon	NSL	Away	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Wednesday	5	Mixed	Cheam Fields	RDML	Away	3 Triples	14.30	Greys
Saturday	8	Mixed	Oxshott	RDML	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Whites
Wednesday	12	Mixed	Carshalton	RDML	Home	3 Triples	17.30	Greys
Saturday	15	Mixed	Clayford Shield	Friendly	Home	TBA	14.30	Whites
Sunday	23	Mixed	Malden Manor	NSL	Home	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Monday	24	Mixed	Ewell Village	RDML	Away	3 Triples	18.00	Greys
Wednesday	26	Mixed	Club competitions	Triples	Home	TBC	17.30	Greys
Saturday	29	Mixed	Streatham Park	NSL	Away	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
July								

Saturday	6	Mixed	Southey	NSL	Home	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Sunday	7	Mixed	Club competitions	Mixed pair	Home	Drawn	14.00	Whites
Thursday	11	Mixed	Auriol	RDML	Away	3 Triples	14.30	Greys
Saturday	13	Mixed	South London	NSL	Home	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Wednesday	17	Mixed	Surbiton	Friendly	Away	3 Triples	17.30	Greys
Sunday	28	Mixed	Supreme	Friendly	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Whites
August								
Friday	2	Mixed	Chessington (Fish/chips)	JL Spoon	Home	4 x Rinks	17.30	Greys
Sunday	4	Mixed	Cheam	RDML	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Whites
Wednesday	7	Mixed	Hook & Southborough	RDML	Away	3 Triples	17.30	Greys
Saturday	10	Mixed	Walton	RDML	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Whites
Wednesday	14	Mixed	Sutton	RDML	Away	3 Triples	18.00	Greys
Saturday	17	Mixed	Heathfield	NSL	Away	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Thursday	22	Mixed	Imber Court	RDML	Away	3 Triples	17.00	Greys
Saturday	24	Mixed	Ember	RDML	Home	3 Triples	14.30	Whites
September								
Saturday	7		FINALS WEEKEND					
Sunday	8		FINALS WEEKEND					
Wednesday	11	Mixed	Surrey Masonics	Friendly	Home	3 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Sunday	22	Mixed	Malden Manor	Beehive	Home	4-6 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Saturday	28	Mixed	Riff Raff	Charity	Home	4-6 Rinks	14.30	Whites
Er	nd of S	 Season At	: Malden Lime Grove					